EA 4035-SERIES
ZEPPELINSTRASSE 19 · D- 82205 GILCHING
TEL 08105/778090 ·FAX 08105/778099 · http://www.lcd-module.de
12.02
3½ DIGIT VOLTMETER MODULE
LED- / LCD- SERIES
FEATURES
* IP65
* 2 LED AND 2 LCD TYPES
* EASY TO USE OR COMPATIBLE TO DATEL
* ±200mV D.C. FULL SCALE READING
ORDERING INFORMATION
3½-ST. DVM MODULE, 5V, 2x6 PIN, LED RED EA 4035-100S
3½-ST. DVM MODULE, 5V, 2x6 PIN, LCD WITH BACKLIGHT EA 4035-200S
3½-ST. DVM MODULE, 5V, 1x8 PIN, LED RED EA 4035-300S
3½-ST. DVM MODULE, 5V, 1x9 PIN, LCD WITH BACKLIGHT EA 4035-400S
35,1x22,4 mm
Spla
shpr
oof